
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Purdue 285  300       585  +9 
3  2   Kent State 297  301       598  +22 

T4  3   Indiana 298  301       599  +23 
2  4   Western Kentucky 295  305       600  +24 

T4  T5   Abilene Christian University 298  306       604  +28 
7  T5   Minnesota 302  302       604  +28 
8  7   Notre Dame 304  306       610  +34 

11  8   North Florida 309  302       611  +35 
13  9   Alabama 313  300       613  +37 
6  10   Michigan 300  314       614  +38 

T14  11   Old Dominion 314  302       616  +40 
9  12   Xavier 307  310       617  +41 

10  13   Ball State 308  310       618  +42 
T14  14   Georgia Southern 314  307       621  +45 
12  15   James Madison 310  315       625  +49 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Purdue 285 300 585

T2 Momo Sugiyama (1) 69 74 143

T2 Natasha Kiel (4) 67 76 143

T15 Jocelyn Bruch (2) 75 75 150

T15 Samantha Brown (5) 75 75 150

T21 Jasmine Kahler (3) 74 77 151

2 Kent State 297 301 598

6 Veronika Kedronova (1) 72 75 147

T10 Gracie Larsen (3) 76 73 149

T15 Aryn Mathews (5) 75 75 150

T25 Leon Takagi (2) 74 78 152

T42 Isabella Goyette (4) 76 79 155

3 Indiana 298 301 599

T7 Faith Johnson (2) 76 72 148

T7 Caroline Smith (4) 74 74 148

T34 Madison Dabagia (3) 78 75 153

T37 Maddie May (5) 73 81 154

T42 Chloe Johnson (1) 75 80 155

4 Western Kentucky 295 305 600

4 Sydney Hackett (2) 69 75 144

T15 Catie Craig (1) 79 71 150

T34 Nina McMurtrey (4) 71 82 153

T37 Averi Cline (3) 76 78 154

T82 Kaylee Dwyer (5) 84 81 165

T5 Abilene Christian University 298 306 604

1 Ryann Honea (1) 72 69 141

T25 Kate Pickrell (3) 74 78 152

T54 Manon Guille (2) 75 81 156

T62 Julia Vollmer (4) 77 80 157

T69 Jiyu Han (5) 80 79 159

T5 Minnesota 302 302 604

5 Isabella McCauley (1) 76 70 146

T15 Mariana Mesones (3) 75 75 150

T25 Reese McCauley (2) 75 77 152

T69 Jordana Windhorst Knudsen (5) 76 83 159

T82 Sara Tomaszewski (4) 85 80 165

7 Notre Dame 304 306 610

T10 Faustine Errecade (5) 74 75 149

T25 Alex Lapple (3) 73 79 152

T42 Bridget Wilkie (1) 79 76 155

T54 Montgomery Ferreira (2) 79 77 156

T54 Maya Hunter (4) 78 78 156
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 North Florida 309 302 611

T10 Kaitlyn Schroeder (2) 76 73 149

T25 Casilda Allendesalazar (1) 75 77 152

T42 Kaitlynn Washburn (5) 79 76 155

T54 Helen Zhou (3) 80 76 156

85 Shivani Karthikeyan (4) 79 90 169

9 Alabama 313 300 613

T21 Mattison Frick (1) 80 71 151

T25 Molly Davidson (2) 77 75 152

T42 Julia Sanchez Morales (3) 79 76 155

T54 Isabella van der Biest (4) 78 78 156

T62 Kennedy Carroll (5) 79 78 157

10 Michigan 300 314 614

T10 Suzie Tran (3) 73 76 149

T21 Consuela Guo (5) 73 78 151

T54 Mara Janess (2) 77 79 156

T65 Lauren Sung (4) 77 81 158

T76 Sydney Sung (1) 82 81 163

11 Old Dominion 314 302 616

T21 Lucia Gonzalez (2) 75 76 151

T37 Barbara Car (4) 78 76 154

T42 Carley Rudolf (5) 80 75 155

T65 Puneet Bajwa (1) 81 77 158

T73 Alina Shchepteva (3) 85 75 160

12 Xavier 307 310 617

T10 Ivanna Flores (3) 72 77 149

T42 Emma Welch (5) 76 79 155

T54 Kara Carter (1) 79 77 156

T62 Isabel Brozena (2) 80 77 157

T82 Madison Reemsnyder (4) 80 85 165

13 Ball State 308 310 618

T37 Sarah Gallagher (5) 77 77 154

T42 Jaiden Gregston (2) 75 80 155

T42 Sophie Korthuijs (4) 79 76 155

T54 Madelin Boyd (3) 77 79 156

T76 Jasmine Driscoll (1) 85 78 163

14 Georgia Southern 314 307 621

T7 LoraLie Cowart (2) 76 72 148

T37 Louise Reau (1) 76 78 154

T42 Regina Plascencia (4) 78 77 155

81 Mary Miller (3) 84 80 164

87 Kelsey Chen (5) 0 84 84

15 James Madison 310 315 625

T25 Maria Atwood (1) 72 80 152

T42 Hannah Rabb (2) 78 77 155

T69 Tatum Walsh (3) 80 79 159

T69 Katherine Brictson (4) 80 79 159

T76 Kayleigh Reinke (5) 81 82 163
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T15 Lauren Timpf (Purdue) 76 74 150

T25 Jade Gu (Purdue) 78 74 152

T25 Ryan Flynn (Alabama) 75 77 152

T34 Harriet Lockley (Alabama) 76 77 153

T42 Junrui (Ruby) Chi (Minnesota) 74 81 155

T65 Mariana Arronte (Old Dominion) 82 76 158

T65 Julia Zigrossi (Western Kentucky) 87 71 158

T73 Eleanor Hudepohl (Xavier) 82 78 160

75 Petra Babicova (Kent State) 81 80 161

T76 Grace Wang (Michigan) 79 84 163

T76 Michaela Headlee (Purdue) 77 86 163

86 Braydn Smith (North Florida) 88 83 171
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 1   Ryann Honea  Abilene Christian University  72  69       141  -3   
T2 T2   Momo Sugiyama  Purdue  69  74       143  -1   
1 T2   Natasha Kiel  Purdue  67  76       143  -1   

T2 4   Sydney Hackett  Western Kentucky  69  75       144  E   
T30 5   Isabella McCauley  Minnesota  76  70       146  +2   
T5 6   Veronika Kedronova  Kent State  72  75       147  +3   
T13 T7   Caroline Smith  Indiana  74  74       148  +4   
T30 T7   Faith Johnson  Indiana  76  72       148  +4   
T30 T7   LoraLie Cowart  Georgia Southern  76  72       148  +4   
T5 T10   Ivanna Flores  Xavier  72  77       149  +5   
T30 T10   Gracie Larsen  Kent State  76  73       149  +5   
T9 T10   Suzie Tran  Michigan  73  76       149  +5   
T13 T10   Faustine Errecade  Notre Dame  74  75       149  +5   
T30 T10   Kaitlyn Schroeder  North Florida  76  73       149  +5   
T19 T15   Samantha Brown  Purdue  75  75       150  +6   
T30 T15   Lauren Timpf *  Purdue  76  74       150  +6   
T19 T15   Aryn Mathews  Kent State  75  75       150  +6   
T19 T15   Mariana Mesones  Minnesota  75  75       150  +6   
T19 T15   Jocelyn Bruch  Purdue  75  75       150  +6   
T56 T15   Catie Craig  Western Kentucky  79  71       150  +6   
T13 T21   Jasmine Kahler  Purdue  74  77       151  +7   
T19 T21   Lucia Gonzalez  Old Dominion  75  76       151  +7   
T9 T21   Consuela Guo  Michigan  73  78       151  +7   
T66 T21   Mattison Frick  Alabama  80  71       151  +7   
T9 T25   Alex Lapple  Notre Dame  73  79       152  +8   
T13 T25   Kate Pickrell  Abilene Christian University  74  78       152  +8   
T19 T25   Ryan Flynn *  Alabama  75  77       152  +8   
T42 T25   Molly Davidson  Alabama  77  75       152  +8   
T13 T25   Leon Takagi  Kent State  74  78       152  +8   
T19 T25   Casilda Allendesalazar  North Florida  75  77       152  +8   
T49 T25   Jade Gu *  Purdue  78  74       152  +8   
T5 T25   Maria Atwood  James Madison  72  80       152  +8   
T19 T25   Reese McCauley  Minnesota  75  77       152  +8   
4 T34   Nina McMurtrey  Western Kentucky  71  82       153  +9   

T49 T34   Madison Dabagia  Indiana  78  75       153  +9   
T30 T34   Harriet Lockley *  Alabama  76  77       153  +9   
T30 T37   Louise Reau  Georgia Southern  76  78       154  +10   
T49 T37   Barbara Car  Old Dominion  78  76       154  +10   
T30 T37   Averi Cline  Western Kentucky  76  78       154  +10   
T9 T37   Maddie May  Indiana  73  81       154  +10   
T42 T37   Sarah Gallagher  Ball State  77  77       154  +10   
T49 T42   Regina Plascencia  Georgia Southern  78  77       155  +11   
T56 T42   Julia Sanchez Morales  Alabama  79  76       155  +11   
T19 T42   Jaiden Gregston  Ball State  75  80       155  +11   
T56 T42   Kaitlynn Washburn  North Florida  79  76       155  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T19 T42   Chloe Johnson  Indiana  75  80       155  +11   
T13 T42   Junrui (Ruby) Chi *  Minnesota  74  81       155  +11   
T30 T42   Emma Welch  Xavier  76  79       155  +11   
T49 T42   Hannah Rabb  James Madison  78  77       155  +11   
T66 T42   Carley Rudolf  Old Dominion  80  75       155  +11   
T30 T42   Isabella Goyette  Kent State  76  79       155  +11   
T56 T42   Sophie Korthuijs  Ball State  79  76       155  +11   
T56 T42   Bridget Wilkie  Notre Dame  79  76       155  +11   
T49 T54   Maya Hunter  Notre Dame  78  78       156  +12   
T19 T54   Manon Guille  Abilene Christian University  75  81       156  +12   
T56 T54   Kara Carter  Xavier  79  77       156  +12   
T49 T54   Isabella van der Biest  Alabama  78  78       156  +12   
T56 T54   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  79  77       156  +12   
T42 T54   Mara Janess  Michigan  77  79       156  +12   
T42 T54   Madelin Boyd  Ball State  77  79       156  +12   
T66 T54   Helen Zhou  North Florida  80  76       156  +12   
T42 T62   Julia Vollmer  Abilene Christian University  77  80       157  +13   
T56 T62   Kennedy Carroll  Alabama  79  78       157  +13   
T66 T62   Isabel Brozena  Xavier  80  77       157  +13   
85 T65   Julia Zigrossi *  Western Kentucky  87  71       158  +14   

T74 T65   Puneet Bajwa  Old Dominion  81  77       158  +14   
T77 T65   Mariana Arronte *  Old Dominion  82  76       158  +14   
T42 T65   Lauren Sung  Michigan  77  81       158  +14   
T66 T69   Tatum Walsh  James Madison  80  79       159  +15   
T66 T69   Katherine Brictson  James Madison  80  79       159  +15   
T66 T69   Jiyu Han  Abilene Christian University  80  79       159  +15   
T30 T69   Jordana Windhorst Knudsen  Minnesota  76  83       159  +15   
T82 T73   Alina Shchepteva  Old Dominion  85  75       160  +16   
T77 T73   Eleanor Hudepohl *  Xavier  82  78       160  +16   
T74 75   Petra Babicova *  Kent State  81  80       161  +17   
T74 T76   Kayleigh Reinke  James Madison  81  82       163  +19   
T77 T76   Sydney Sung  Michigan  82  81       163  +19   
T82 T76   Jasmine Driscoll  Ball State  85  78       163  +19   
T56 T76   Grace Wang *  Michigan  79  84       163  +19   
T42 T76   Michaela Headlee *  Purdue  77  86       163  +19   
T80 81   Mary Miller  Georgia Southern  84  80       164  +20   
T80 T82   Kaylee Dwyer  Western Kentucky  84  81       165  +21   
T82 T82   Sara Tomaszewski  Minnesota  85  80       165  +21   
T66 T82   Madison Reemsnyder  Xavier  80  85       165  +21   
T56 85   Shivani Karthikeyan  North Florida  79  90       169  +25   
86 86   Braydn Smith *  North Florida  88  83       171  +27   
87 -    Kelsey Chen  Georgia Southern  D  84       -     -      
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